SPEAKS YOUR LANGUAGE
Speaks your language
BAHRA
With our first wiring devices range we
at Bahra have designed a range that is
simple and flexible, solid and colorful,
over-engineered and unique in its
features. We hope our products will

SMALL ROCKER
Switches and Push Buttons
How to Order?
Pack Cat. No. Description
10 AX - 250 V~ Small Rocker Switches
10
1110111
1110112 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
10
1110211
1110212 2 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 2GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 2GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
10
1110311
1110312 3 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 3GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 3GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
10
1110411
1110412 4 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 4GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 4GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
5
1120411
1120412 4 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 4GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 4GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
5
1120611
1120612 6 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 6GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 6GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
5
1120811
1120812 8 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 8GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 8GANG 10A TWO WAY SWITCH
10 AX - 250 V~ Bell Stwitch
10 1110113 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A BELL SWITCH
10 1110114 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A BELL SWITCH WITH INDICATOR
11208111110111
41
SMALL ROCKER
Switches and Push Buttons
SWITCHED SOCKET
13A Switched Socket
45 AX - 250 V~ AC Switch
10 1110141 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 45A SMALL DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH
INDICATOR & AC MARKING
10 1110142 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 45A SMALL DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH
INDICATOR
Pack Cat. No. Description
20 AX - 250 V~ Water Heater Switch
10 1110120 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 20A SMALL DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH
INDICATOR & WATER HEATER MARKING
10 1110120NM 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 20A SMALL DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH
INDICATOR
10 1110121 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 20A SMALL TWO WAY SWITCH
10 1110122 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 20A SMALL INTERMEDIATE SWITCH
Pack Cat. No. Description
13 AX - 250 V~ 13 A Switched Socket
10 1110130 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 13A DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET
10 1110131 1 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 13A DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET
WITH INDICATOR
5 1120132 2 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 2GANG 13A DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET
5 1120133 2 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X14 SIZE 2GANG 13A DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET
WITH INDICATOR
1110120 1110141
11201331110130
How to Order?
COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONICS
Socket
Pack Cat. No. Description
RJ Socket
10 1110101 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG RJ8 11P 4C TELEPHONE SOCKET
10 1110102 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG RJ45 CAT6 DATA SOCKET
10 111120102 2 GANG
• BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 2GANG RJ8 11P 4C TELEPHONE & CAT6 RJ45 DATA
SOCKET
OHM Socket
10 1110103 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 75 OHM TV SOCKET
10 1110104 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 75 OHM SATELLITE SOCKET
10 111120304 2 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 2GANG 75 OHM TV & SATELLITE SOCKET
USB Socket
10 1110160 1 GANG • BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG TWIN USB SOCKET
1110101 1110160
43
BAHRA SWITCHES
1110101 1110103 11101111110102 1110104
1110112 1110113 1110120
1110121
1110114 1110120NM
1110122 1110126 1110131
1110142
1110130
1110141 11102111110160 1110212
1110312 11104121110311 1110411
How to Order?
111120304111120102
11201331120132
1120611
1120812
1120612
1120411
1120811
1120412
45
W SIGNAL WHITE
J BEIGE
B BLACK
E SKY BLUE
GENERIC/ STANDARD OFFERED COLORS
F LIGHT BLUE
G WARM GRAY
H COOL GRAY
P PINK
47
GENERIC/ STANDARD OFFERED COLORS
How to select your product colors?
• Basic offered switch color is “White”, will denote in Cat. No. (E.g.: 1110111).
• Ring & External Rocker have same color.
• Color to be added in last 3 alphabets after the Cat. No. (E.g.: 1110111-BBB)
• Standard offered colors as follow:
• Note: With above colors we can offer  500+ color combination based on  customer request.
Color/Color Code Product Color Refrance Code
W SIGNAL WHITE WH2G0008
J BEIGE RAL-9001 PANTONE 7527 C
B BLACK RAL-9005 Neutral Black C
E SKY BLUE RAL 5012 PANTONE 2925 C
F LIGHT BLUE RAL 5024 PANTONE 7453 C
G WARM GRAY RAL 7048 PANTONE Warm Gray 9 C
H COOL GRAY RAL 7047 PANTONE  Cool Gray 2 C
P PINK RAL 3015 PANTONE 5015 C
Cat. No. Description COP Ring Rocker
1110111 BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH W W W
1110111-JJE BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH-1K J J E
1110111-BBH BAHRA BS 7X7 SIZE 1GANG 10A ONE WAY SWITCH-1K B B H
1K TECHNOLOGY
1110111 1110111-JJE 1110111-BBH
ROCKER
COP
RING
Segment Name Color code e.g. Color name e.g.
COP/Ring JJ BEIGE
Rocker E SKY BLUE
please quote / deliver the below quantity of Bahra switches
and sockets:
Bahra switches are under warranty for 25 years against
manufacturing defects.
PURCHASE ORDER
INQUIRY
supplier name :